Klasser - resultater - Vinterjagten - 2023
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Nina K. Sgrensen

Dawn Willamson

Tina Schou

Christina Leth

Sisse Gram

Anette Feddersen

Penille Jensen

Ninna Q. Andersen

Karin Soderhamn

Mette Schjgdt

Philip Risager

Jacob Holm

Peter Hansen
Bjgrn M. Hansen

Ingvar Christensen

Jens Erik Jensen
Carsten Lund
Jan Larsen
Laurits Hansen

Jan Reschefski

Faverskov

Lavia

Varde
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Abenr3
Ribe
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Pamhule 3D
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Treldnaes
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Faverskov
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Ribe

178

155

192
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217
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170
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Bruno Christiansen
Michael Svendsen
Davoud Helany
Jgrgen Tingkaer

Jesper Jepsen

Flemming Obling
John From
Bent Larsen

Benny Henriksen

Michael Varming

Jonas Jensen

Heine Allan Jgrgensen
Michael Stein
Paul C. Turcanu

Kaj Petersen

Tonny Gram
Frederik Gram
Steffen Christensen
Brian Boyse

Dennis Gammelgaard

Zibrandt Christensen
Frank Christiansen
Brian Miiller

Brian Laursen

Palle Merrild

BB3D

Abenra
Christiansfeld
Lavia

Lavia

Broby
Haderslev
Faverskov

Esbjerg

Nr. Snede

Esbjerg

Arcus

Nr. Snede
Vejle
Pamhule 3D

Abenra
Abenra
Pamhule 3D
Pamhule 3D
Ribe

Senderborg
Abenra
Christiansfeld
Treldnaes

Treldnaes

372
296
291
164

357

343
245
85

259

84

366
351
336
237

482
440
424
424
281

435
430
403
391
349

17
15

11

25
10
21

11
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19. februar 2023

Kevin Larsen

Johannes Jochumsen
Jes Lysgaard

Olaf Sgrensen
Anders Skjgdt

Jan Flinker

Torben K. Jensen
Jan E. Nielsen

Steen Hansen

Michael M. Hemmingsen

Jacob Tinghede
Thomas Jensen
Dennis Holmbgl
Stig Andersen
Eigil Frey

Lars Refsgaard
Martin Konig
Jean L. Rgdsgaard
Rene Nielsen
Morten Vinding
Kristian Larsen
David Heering
Mathies Nielsen
Calle K. Jensen
Thorvald J. Pedersen
Michael R. Becker
Kim Bjgrumslet
Erling Jacobsen

Morten Andersen
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Treldnaes
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Treldnaes
Faverskov
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Faverskov
Lejre
Aalborg
Afbud
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TIK

ObkK

Arcus

BB3D
Treldnaes
Arcus

Arcus
Pamhule 3D
Varde

Sorg
Hinnum Hut
BB3D

ObK

Varde

BB3D

Vejle
Esbjerg
Afbud

286

379
338
331
329
297
275
223
195

489
488
473
473
464
444
444
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435
434
424
416
416
391
342
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307
223
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11
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